Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Jan-Ake Persson

2 Filip Johansson

3 Peter Fransson

4 Leif Nilsson

4 Joel Qvist

6 Daniel Kallstrom

7 Kjell Fredriksson

7 Lena Nilsson

9 Per Celander

10 Tom Karlsson
Forsberg

11 Linda Iversen

12 Michael Ahlqvist

12 Sara Karlsson

14 Lars Lilja

15 Per Friskopp

16 Toni Nilsson

17 Lars Persson

18 Tommy Bergstrom

19 Ronny Paulsson

10 May 2010

Resultatlista
TOP - 8 EB FINAL Olofstrom

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Myresjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Sjovikens IF
Véaxjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Varend
Véaxjo BGK
BGK Varend

S1

21
22
22
21
20
20
25
24
22
24

25
27
25
25
27
25
26
32
26

S2

19
19
21
20
25
22
21
22
28
25

23
28
23
20
29
25
24
27
30

S3

22
25
23
24
20
25
24
19
27
22

24
22
25
30
27
25
25
23
24

S4

21
22
22
23
22
21
21
27
20
25

27
26
28
25
23
26
26
27
29

S5

21
20
21
20
21
30
22
23
24
22

23
25
25
21
23
24
30
24
29

S6

23
21
22
24
27
21
24
23
23
24

24
20
22
30
23
27
27
27
24

Sida

S7

23
22
24
24
21
20
26
25
20

25
25
24
24
25

26

1

150
151
155
156
156
159
163
163
164
142

146
173
173
175
176
177
158
186
162

av

Snitt

21.4
21.6
22.1
22.3
22.3
22.7
23.3
23.3
23.4
23.7

24.3
24.7
24.7
25.0
25.1
25.3
26.3
26.6
27.0



Plac

Namn

Rak lista

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Karin Lilja

Claes Morck
Angelica Nilsson
Jonas Hansson
Andreas Johansson
Annika Persson
Margareta Andersson
Magnus Hansson
Britt Johansson

10 May 2010

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Véaxjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK

S1

24
31
35
31
32
24
30
30
26

S2

30
27
25
26
30
28
30
32
33

28
28
23
29
25
27
29
30
31

27
25
25
27
27
36
29
25
34

S5

28

26

27

26

S6

26

35

27

36

Sida

S7 S:a

- 163
- 111
- 169
- 113
- 114
31 200
- 118
- 179
- 124

2 av

Snitt

27.2
27.8
28.2
28.3
28.5
28.6
29.5
29.8
31.0



